
 
 

EDUCATIONAL WEBSITES 
 
 

BPEX (British Pork) www.pork.ahdb.org.uk  

Bramley Apples www.bramleyapples.co.uk  

British Carrot www.britishcarrots.co.uk  

British Cheese Board www.britishcheese.com  

British Food Fortnight www.lovebritishfood.co.uk  

British Nutrition Foundation www.nutrition.org.uk  

British Potato Council www.potato.org.uk  

British Sugar www.britishsugar.co.uk  

British Tomato Growers Association www.thetomatozone.co.uk  

British Wool Marketing Board www.britishwool.org.uk  

Countryside Access www.gov.uk/right-of-way-open-access-land  

Countryside Foundation for Education www.countrysidefoundation.org.uk  

Countryside Investigators www.countrysideinvestigators.org.uk  

Dairy Council www.milk.co.uk  

DEFRA (Dept for Environment Food & Rural Affairs) www.defra.gov.uk  

EBLEX (British Beef and Sheep) www.eblex.org.uk  

Eggs www.britegg.co.uk  

Environment Agency www.environment-agency.gov.uk  

Farming and Wildlife Advisory Group www.fwag.org.uk  

Food a fact of life www.foodafactoflife.org.uk  

Food and Drink Federation www.foodfuture.org.uk  

Food for Life Partnership www.foodforlife.org.uk  

Forest Education Initiative www.fsli.co.uk  

Garden Organic www.gardenorganic.org.uk  

Growing Schools www.countrysideclassroom.org.uk   

Growing Schools Garden www.thegrowingschoolsgarden.org.uk  

Learning Through Landscapes www.ltl.org.uk  

LEAF www.leafuk.org  

Local Food Alliance www.localfoodalliance.org  

Marine Stewardship Council  www.fishandkids.org  

Meat and Education www.meatandeducation.redmeatinfo.com/ 

Meat Matters www.meatmatters.com  

Museum of English Rural Life www.ruralhistory.org  

National Farmers Union - Children www.friendlyfarmclub.com  

National Soil Resources Centre www.soil-net.com/ 

National Vegetarian Society www.youngveggie.org  

Nature Detectives www.naturedetectives.org  

Royal Horticulture Society www.rhs.org.uk  

RSPB (Royal Society for the Protection of Birds) www.rspb.org.uk  

Science and Plants for Schools www.saps.org.uk  

Soil Association www.soilassociation.org  

Think Vegetables www.thinkvegetables.co.uk  

UK Agriculture www.ukagriculture.co.uk  

Wildlife Watch www.wildlifewatch.org.uk  
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